
Date Time Event Venue Cleaning

Sunday, 4 February 2024 10-2pm MS1 EV1 Road Dandenong Eltham

Sunday, 25 February 2024 10-2pm MS1 EV2 Track Dandenong Caribbean

Saturday, 9 March 2024 09-05:00pm DH Cup Road Dandenong All Clubs

Sunday, 10 March 2024 09-05:00pm DH Cup Track Dandenong All Clubs

Sunday, 7 April 2024 10-2pm MS1 EV3 Road Dandenong Sk8House

Monday, 8 April 2024 930-430pm DEVELOPMENT CAMP Dandenong

Friday 29 Mar 2024 - 02 Apr 2024 TBC World Skate Oceania  Speed Championship. Timaru New Zealand

Sunday , 19 May 2024 10-2pm MS1 EV4 Road Dandenong Eltham

Sunday , 9 June 2024 10-2pm MS1 EV5 Road Dandenong Caribbean

Wednesday, 3 July 2024 (TBC) 06:00 -08:00pm MS2 EV1 Track Caribbean Caribbean

Sunday, 21 July 2024 10-2:00pm MS2 EV2 Track Dandenong Sk8House

Sunday, 11 August 2024 (TBC) 06:00 -8:00pm MS2 EV3 Track Speed Skaterz (Eltham) Eltham

Sunday, 15 September 2024 09:00-10:00am  MS2 EV4 Track SH8House Sk8House

Monday, 30 September 2024 9:30-4:30pm DEVELOPMENT CAMP Dandenong

Saturday, 12 October 2024 7am-12pm Vic Champs Road Casey Fields (100m sprint) Casey Fields All Clubs

Saturday, 12 October 2024 13:00-6:00pm Vic Champs Road Dandenong All Clubs

Sunday, 13 October 2024 8:00-5:00pm Vic Champs Track Dandenong All Clubs

Sunday, 20 October 2024 8:00-3:00pm Vic Champs Reserve Day Road Dandenong All Clubs

Saturday, 2 November 2024 7:00-12:00pm Marathon Casey Fields All Clubs

Sunday, 24 November 2024 10-2:00pm MS2 EV5 Road Dandenong All Clubs

Sunday 8 December 2024 10:00 – 2pm Vic State Training Road and Track Dandenong All Clubs

Summary of Events: 2024 SAVS Race Calendar.  2024 Denis Harris Cup counts for one (1) ROAD and one (1) TRACK event for 2024 Vic Championships eligibility 
purposes .
You must complete two (2) 2024 calendar TRACK events to be eligible for TRACK events at 2024 Vic Championships You must complete two (2) 2024 calendar
ROAD events to be eligible for ROAD events at 2024 
Racing Cost is FREE to all 2024 SAVS Racing Members 10 Events -Split into 2x Mini -Series of 5 events in MS1 and 5 events in MS2. 
Denis Harris Cup and Victorian Championships have separate payments.
Dates marked in red are tentative and will be confirmed on a later date 

SAVS Race Calendar for 2024 
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